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Legend
RM-1-1
RM-2-5
RM-3-7
RM-3-9
CN-1-3
CC-3-4
CC-3-6
IL-3-1
OC-1-1
OP-1-1

Legend
Low Medium Residential 10-14 du/ac

Medium Residential 15-29 du/ac

Neighborhood Commercial 0-29 du/ac

Community Commercial 0-44 du/ac

Community Village 30-74 du/ac

Business Park

Open Space Chollas

ParkPLANNED LAND USE
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